
 
 

 

Phone: 0427580905                                Email: gulparetreat@gmail.com 

Web: www.gulparetreat.com.au 

Address: 32 Picnic Point Road Mathoura NSW 2710 

ABN: 48599643586 

 

PRICE LIST 

Rates valid 1 July 2017 to 30 June 

2018. Rates subject to change 

without notice 

 DELUXE RIVERSIDE CABIN    
DAILY $140.00   

LINEN SUPPLIED & QUEEN BEDS MADE UP     

LINEN SUPPLIED FOR SOFA BED    

NOTE: $20 SURCHARGE APPLIES FOR A SINGLE NIGHTS STAY  

 

DELUXE PARK CABINS  Site 1 & 17    
DAILY $130.00   

LINEN SUPPLIED & QUEEN BED MADE UP     

LINEN SUPPLIED FOR SINGLE BED    

NOTE: $20 SURCHARGE APPLIES FOR A SINGLE NIGHTS STAY  

NOTE: $20 SURCHARGE APPLIES FOR A SINGLE NIGHTS STAY  

 

 

 

DOGS ALLOWED ON LEASH AT MANAGERS DESCRETION 

 

SHOWER $5.00 PER PERSON 

 

BUSHMANS GLAMPING TENT    
DAILY $120.00   

    

    

LINEN SUPPLIED &  BED MADE UP    

POWERED SITES    
DAILY $30.00 2 PEOPLE  

    

EXTRA ADULT $10.00 DAILY  

EXTRA CHILD (4 - 16yrs inclusive) $5.00 DAILY  

CHECK IN – OUT TIMES   
DELUXE CABINS CHECK IN 2pm CHECK OUT 11am 
BUSHMANS GLAMPING 

TENT 
CHECK IN 2pm CHECK OUT 11am 

POWERED SITES CHECK IN 11am CHECK OUT 11am 
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